8
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
8-36
R
▪▪ Provides a DIP-Switch to set functions
▪▪ Supports power failure alarm message by relay
▪▪ 12/24/48VDC (9.6~60VDC) redundant dual input power
▪▪ IP30, rugged metal  housing, fanless

 IG
S-800
Ordering Information
Model Name
Total
Port
RJ45 UTP Port Fiber Port Power Input Certification Operating
Temperature10/100/1000
Base-T 100/1000Base-X Redundant CE FCC
IGS-500 5 5 12/24/48VDC V V -10~60°C
IGS-500-E 5 5 12/24/48VDC V V -40~75°C
IGS-800 8 8 12/24/48VDC V V -10~60°C
IGS-800-E 8 8 12/24/48VDC V V -40~75°C
IND-WMK01 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product (184 x 30mm)
Optional Accessories
•	 One device of the series
•	 Din Rail with screws